TRIPOD TURNSTILE MF
Description:
Tripod Turnstile MF is a complete, compact access control point. It combines rotating barrier,
entrance and exit control with wristband capture option for Metra LCC NET MF tickets. Because
everything is integrated in a single housing, it reduces required space for passage.
For exit control a patented Metra Wristband Capturer can be used (built in). The storage drawer for
captured wristbands is incorporated in the housing that is a combination of brushed finish stainless
steel body and synthetic reinforced rosin cover. Fluent pedestrian passage is achieved by

•••• Measures in mm (w/h/l): 265 / 990 / 1210
•••• Floor Anchor (to be built in the floor)
How to order?
ORDER CODES for Tripod Turnstile :
1 2 3 4
EL TT   MF
RMF
  MF
 (-)
Notes:
• If only one reader/Wristband
Capturer is specified in order
code its default position is left
side. It can be later on site
easily moved to the right side if
needed.
• Only one Wristband Capturer
can be specified.
• Reader or Wristband Capturer
can be easily interchanged or
moved from left to right side (or
vice versa) on site.
Column 1:
EL.... Supports standard RFID Tickets
Column 2:
TT... Tripod turnstile
Column 3:
Describes the type of the ticket reader for Left side of the Tripod
Turnstile.
Column 4:
Describes the type of the ticket reader for Right side of the Tripod
Turnstile.
MF Mifare reader. Reads all ISO14443 A/B compatible RFID
Tags.
RMF Wristband Capturer with Mifare reader. Reads and
captures Metra Wristbands with integrated ISO14443 A/B
compatible RFID Tags.
- Empty - no reader, one direction only.
Left side Right side
EXAMPLES:
ELTTMFMF: Both sides Mifare reader, no capturer.
ELTTRMF: Left side Mifare wristband capturer, right side empty.
ELTTRMFMF: Left side Mifare wristband capturer, right side Mifare
reader.
ORDER CODES Accessories:
Power Supply
ORDER CODE:
SA000348
Technical specifications:
Input: 110 –230 V AC /100VA
Output: 24 V DC / 3,2 A
Pair of Anchors
ORDER CODE:
XLTT_ANCH
Spacers for Anchors
ORDER CODE:
SLTT_SPACE
Panic Fuse
ORDER CODE:
EB000334